
220/ Pantalón

Pantalón goma entera 
cuadros Unisex

Pantalón media goma 
cuadros Unisex

102

102

101

101

Mod. Namur
Código 112401

Tallas:
De la XS a la 4XL

Composición:
50% Algodón
50% Poliéster
110 gr/m²

Colores: 
102 Azul
101 Negro

Mod. Ans
Código 112202

Tallas:
De la 3XS a la 3XL

Composición:
50% Algodón
50% Poliéster
110 gr/m²

Colores: 
102 Azul
101 Negro
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